Wiring Accessories
Data Sheet
W30FCRCDM
1 Gang RCD Fused
Connection Unit
w: wireplast.co.uk
    e: sales@wireplast.co.uk
        AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
Technical Specifications
Material Steel
Depth 54.1mm
Width 86mm
Height 86mm
IP Rating IP4X
Rated Voltage 240VAC
Rated Current 13A
Total Quality. Assured.
Rated Residual Operating Current (IΔn) 30mA
Rated Trip Time at 5 x IΔn 40ms
Latching Passive / Mechanical - No need to
reset after power loss
RCD Contact Break Double Pole
Operating Temperature Range -5℃ to +40℃
Terminal Capacity and Terminal Torque 3 x 2.5mm2 / 2 x 4mm2 | 1.2Nm
Standards BS 7288:2016